

Annual Fund Donation Form



Helping our community's promising youth...one dime at a time.

A financial contribution to the Junior League of Raleigh's Annual Fund will enable its volunteers to focus their efforts on the education on the education of at-risk youth in our community.

Date					
Name				_	
Address				_	
Phone	E-mail			_	
Donation amount enclosed \$					
Please complete the information provided below	-		onation in mem	ory or in hono	r of someone.
In memory of					-
In honor of					-
Please provide your employer	or spouse's employer	r information b	pelow if they ma	tch employee	contributions
Employee name					
Employer name					
Employer address					

Please return this completed form to:

Junior League of Raleigh Attn: Annual Fund PO Box 26821 Raleigh, NC 27611-6821

Thank you for your support of the Junior League of Raleigh Annual Fund!